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Hankook 25 Hours Fun Cup - 3 & 4 & 5 & 5 July ZOZS

1er PrecPos No Cla #Cl Team Car Total Tlme Best T. t{,T,

25 Hours
Race 25H - Final

General Resu
on the number of

t4710

11

L2

13

545
544
480
280
424
5t7
242
298
514
472
546
537
489
278
899
499
543
560
559
5
66
88
530
518
508
402
281
4t4
505
277
525
497
49t
so1
496
285
149
478
181
447
549
222
150
380
260
154
19
509
s32
152
488
188
3s3
199
426
515
502
415
299
548
43L
4tt
26
323
459
407
290
403
404
18
38r

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

BI3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

8t3
EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

BI3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

BI3

T6 No Limit Racing
T6 ORHES - SYSTEMIC. MITI
rG M3M by Groupe Lemoine
tG Milo Racing
TG Milo Sens

rG Groupe Lemoine by M3M
TG DDKMega

r M3M Academy
F No Limit Racing

rG Michael Mazuin Sport
F Petrclheads by Dupon

rG No Sp€ed Limit by SRS
rG A3 ONE BY LADC

F Milo Raclng
P 8e GSL Racing By SRS

F Knauf by Acome X SRS
P SGRT.BE

rG East Kart by HSM

f ilorik Racing by M3M

F ERTam I
F Herock by dupon racing
F Copain by Cogemo
F DDK Protectlon Unit
F BrunoAssu.By Milo
F DPW-Racing
F Garfleld bySKR
F Zosh - AEC RacinO Team
F Iceboys
P Schumacher byAC MotoEport
F Clubsport Racing
P Hamm Racino
F TEAM VIKING URSUS CAPITAL
r GDL Australia 1
F ORHES - SYSTEMIC - MITI
F Zosh - Angevln
P Config Racing Kinda Fast
F _8KSw Racing
F Config Raclng
P Currus Racing by SRS

rG GAHA HAR bY M3M
P JLM ByAC MotoFport
F Brazil Crazy Dogs by M3M
p AC Motorsport
F Verbaere Racing Experlence
r Fun 4U by AP

TG Mc Donalds Racing by Comtoyou
F COGEMO RACING TEAM
P AP Mecanic
r LADC 509
F GDL Australia 2
P Desimone by M3M
P Ben watches x Milo
P WTF Racing

TG Heart Of Racing By M3M
P BIG 3 by SGRT,EE

P AP Meenic
F Rmd Classic Competition Cars a
P Zosh - Bazooka

rG Clubsport Racing
F Mogan Team Track Day King by C

F ORHES - PYRAT

F LADC431
,F Clubsport Racing
F La Chicane Mobile
F TMI- Racing
F Knauffor Fun by Acome X SRS

F Retrodor fleur du pain by SKR
F Teamwork MotoFport
F EDF Motorsports - TLR The Riva
F MiIO TAP

P DPW Racing
F DPW-Racing

Funcup 25:00:55.050 392
FunCup 25:00:55.537 391
FunCup 25:02:32.105 391
runCup 25:01:00.609 390
runCup 25:02:30.183 389
runCup 25:03:20.0B0 389
FunCup 25:02:39.000 388
runcup 25:02:46.559 387
runCup 25:03:54.967 386
FunCup 25:02:35.567 385
FunCup 25:04:18.729 385
runCup 25:00:58.034 384
FunCup 25:03:40.365 384
FunCup 25:01:46.665 383
Funcup 25:01:29.264 382
FunCup 25:02:16.401 382
FunCup 25:01:27.115 381
FunCup 25:03:29.280 381
Funcup 25:02:00.366 380
Funcup 25:02:57,182 380
FunCup 25:03:21,666 380
FunCup 25:03:43.300 380
runCup 25:02:04,776 379
Fun cup 25:01:03.171 378
Funcup 25i01124.294 378
runcup 25:03:12.397 378
FunCup 25:04:17.603 378
Funcup 25:0I:29.472 375
Funcup 25:01:38.725 375
FunCup 25;03:03,061 375
Funcup 25:01:17.180 374
runcup 25:02:42,097 374
runCup 25:01:20,678 373
FunCup 25:03:35.633 372
Fun cup 25:04:17.502 372
FunCup 25:01:13,676 371
FunCup 25:01:43.705 371
FunCup 25:01:47,340 371
FunCup 25:00:58.192 370
FunCup 25:01:01.312 370
Funcup 25:00:56.563 359
runCup 25:03:02.299 369
FunCup 25:03:26.905 369
FunCup 25:02:08,149 368
Fun Cup 25:01:16.762 367
Funcup 25:02:58.585 367
Funcup 25:04:20,520 367
FunCup 25:02:16.173 366
FunCup 25:01;01.247 365
runCup 25:01:32,169 355
FunCup 25:00:5B.315 364
Fun Cup 25:01:10.179 364
Funcup 25:03:03.699 354
FunCup 25;03:12.869 362
FunCup 25:01:22.857 351
Funcup 25:01:59.133 351
FunCup 25;04:10.468 361
Funcup 25:03:59.118 358
runCup 25:01:02.209 357
FunCup 25:02:16.006 356
FunCup 25:03:57.278 355
runCup 25:04:13.639 355
FunCup 25:03;35.921 355
Funcup 25:01:24.958 354
Funcup 25:03:01.463 354
runCup 25:01:23,890 353
FunCup 25:02:20.558 352
Funcup 25:04:16.594 351
runCup 25;03:07,598 350
FunCup 25:04:18.565 345
Funcup 25:02:50.594 345
runCup 25:02:52,403 345

1 Laps

1 l-aps

1 Laps

1 '.43 . 162

1 Laps

2', 42 .33t
1 Laps

1 Laps

47 .137
1 Laps

2' 02, 164

I Laps

56 , 816

1'21.300
r' 42 . 934

1 Laps

1 Laps

2t.123
2'.09.226
3', 14 , 432

3 Laps

9,2s3
1'33.589

1 Laps

L' 24 , 9t7
1 Laps

1 Laps

4L .869
1 Laps

30 . 029

33 . 664

1 Laps

3.120
1 Laps

2' 05 . 736

2', 30 .342
1 Laps

1 Laps

1'41.823
3 '03 . 758

1 Laps

1 Laps

30 .922
1 Laps

11 . 864

2 '0s . 384

2 Laps

I Laps

36 .276
2' 47 ,6t1

3 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1' 4t . 272

1'57.633

1 Laps

1 '36 , 568

1 Laps

1 Laps

49 . 897

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

36 . 505

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

4 Laps

I Laps

1,809

1 Laps

1'36.568
1 Laps

1 Laps

49 . 897

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 t_aps

1 Laps

I '43 . 162

1 Laps

2'. 42 .33t
I Laps

1 Laps

47 . t37
1 Laps

2'02,164
1 Laps

56 , 816

24 .484
2r .634

1 Laps

1 Laps

2r.123
1'48,103
1 '05 , 206

3 Laps

9.2s3
1'24.336

1 Laps

1', 24 , 9L7

1 Laps

1 Laps

41 , 859

1 Laps

30 . 029

3.63s
1 Laps

3.120
I Laps

2',05 .736
24 .606

I Laps

1 Laps

r' 4t . 823

1'21.935
1 Laps

I Laps

30 .922
1 Laps

11 . 864

1'53.520
2 Laps

1 Laps

36 ,276
2' 11 , 335

3 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

l' 4L . 272

16 . 36r
1 Laps

1 Laps

1'36.505
1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

4 Laps

I Laps

1.809

L44.6L6

145.5

144.85

t09.756 02152.222 208

L09.475 02:52,116 9

109,358 02:51.701 142

109.189 02:52.r22 136

108.801 02:51.755 159

L08,740 02152,067 20

108.510 02:52.732 76

108,222 02i53.892 L75

107.860 02:54.354 83

107.675 02:5L.524 198

107.552 02:51,664 9
L07,512 02i52.667 rt
107.319 02:53.408 9

107.L74 02t52,99L L46

106,915 02:53.201 19

106.859 02:53.274 61

106.638 02:53,651 13

L06.493 O2i52,527 129

106.319 02:54.071 s

106,252 02:54.00t t2
106.223 02154.545 L62

t06.I97 02t54.757 t9
106.034 02:52,719 50

105.826 02:53.035 22

r05.801 02:53.139 21

105.675 02:53.839 9

105.598 02:53.796 70

r04.956 02:55.840 75

104.945 02:53.343 54

104,847 02i54,235 21

104.690 02:54.910 130

104.s91 02:55.100 66

104,406 02i54.744 L20

103,970 02:53.646 194

103.922 02:53.110 57

103.854 02;53,180 173

103.820 02:53.804 21

103.816 02:54.706 58

103.592 02:54.561 132

103.589 02:54.126 15

103.314 02:54.260 200

1O3,L70 02:54.277 lo
103.142 02:55.109 12

L02,952 02i54.27O L9

102.73L 02:55,8t7 66
102-615 02152.971 154

102.522 02:56.815 57

102.384 02:55,020 18

102.189 02:53.758 141

L02,154 02i54.442 73

101.912 02;55.1B2 19

101.899 02:53.319 15

r0L.77L O2i56,219 16

101.201 02;57.080 184

101.045 02i58.476 57

101.004 02:57.303 153

100.857 02:54.498 18

100.032 02:56.660 73

99,948 02i51,420 66

99.586 02:56.871 13

99.475 02i53.526 20

99,457 02i53,919 21

99.219 02:55,435 202

99.083 02:56.889 18

98.977 02155,263 182

98.804 02;56.058 81

98.463 02:56.126 65

98,057 02:s5,340 20

97.852 02:58.428 8

96.658 02:57.498 176

96.472 02:s3.096 l8
96,470 02i55,208 58

1B

19

27

28

144,45B

144.283

145.985

L45.

L44,7

I44.293

145.655

t42.603
144,066

t45.r12

d

r47,09r
142.558

145.306

r42.21

143,

141.3

L44,

L43,

T
143.911



Fun415 EV3 rc 66 147.091

74!.

TG

T6

73

85

38 EV3

519 EV3

315 Br3

374 Br3

432 EV3

399 EV3

292 EV3

11 EV3

373 Br3

42L EV3

406 EV3

531 Ev3

485 EV3

s67 EV3

256 EV3

536 EV3

450 EV3

183 EV3

258 EV3

526 EV3

7 EV3

82 EV3

427 EV3

388 Br3

486 EV3

289 EV3

498 Ev3

493 EV3

700 Br3

416 EV3

446 EV3

365 Br3

541 EV3

6 EV3

342 Br3

316 Br3

355 Br3

368 Br3

338 Br3

24 EV3

436 EV3

33 EV3

100

101

102

Fortrcss Technology by AC

nedele Eurodatacar
Fun 4 Race6 By Crmtoyou
Currus Raclng by SRS

BR Team 2
Teamwork MotoBport
Born To Race by Comtoyou
ORHES - ETAM . ELEVEI{ CARS

La Cylindrerie by Comtoyou
GDL JAPAN I
_8KS Warner Experience
TFE by zosh
Config Raclng Junior
GDL Japan 2
La voiture des mir6cles by SKR

AP Mecanlcs

GDL Indonesia
BH Motors

_8KSW Racing
GDL Mix
ComToYou Racing
Zosh - Di Environnement
SPEBOFF

Milo CBRS

Tamwork MotoEport
Milo Racing
leader Kingpin USA

Jusi Raclng
ComToYou Racing
Pariji La Mony By Skr
MIIO JAPP

Car Pass LRE by Comtoyou
Vmax Motorsport by Milo
Champlon MotoEport by AC

Milo Racino
M3
SKR Biplacs
HSM Racing Events
AC Motorsport Schumacher
Baltls by Dupon
TFL Racing Limited UK

25:03:12.198 343 2 Laps 2 Laps

25:01:18,143 342 1 Laps 1 Laps

25:0214t.527 342 1'23 .384 1,23.384
2s:02:13.575 340 2 Laps 2 Laps

25:03:38.491 34O L' 24.9I5 1' 24,915
25t02i2r.91' 337 3 Laps 3 Laps

25:03:48.721 336 I Laps 1 Laps

25:02:33.161 333 3 Laps 3 Laps

25:03:13.494 332 1 Laps 1 Laps

25:03:39.699 332 26 ,205 26 .2Os
25:04:06.308 332 52,814 26. 609
23tO2:30.246 328 4 Laps 4 Laps

25:01122,435 322 6 Laps 6 Laps

25:03:32.826 316 6 Laps 6 Laps

25:03:57.187 314 2 Laps 2 Laps

20:47:38.689 312 2 Laps 2 Laps

25:02:59.962 312 15 ' 21 , 273 15' 2I . 273
25:03:01.966 3t2 15', 23 . 277 2 . 004

24:50:08.166 311 I Laps I Laps

25:00:58,828 311 10' 50. 662 10' 50. 662
25:01:46.893 304 7 Laps 7 Laps

20:20i58.694 299 5 Laps 5 Laps

21:35:15,393 292 7 Laps 7 taps
25:03:5r.360 272 20 Laps 20 Laps

19:35:55.662 254 18 Laps 18 Laps

25:03:51,840 245 9 Laps 9 Laps

2l:t9122.717 239 6 Laps 6 Laps

24i53i34.749 238 I Laps I Laps

25:04:11.708 220 18 Laps 18 Laps

t4:34:56.342 2Q6 14 Laps 14 Laps

14:48:03.146 203 3 Laps 3 Laps

16:03:28.613 198 5 Laps 5 Laps

14:59:56.628 166 32 Laps 32 Laps

L2t23t17,967 158 8 Laps I Laps

21:15:50.213 157 1 Laps 1 Laps

21:20:56.618 117 40 Laps 40 Laps

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

23:07i34,588 79
05:02:51.623 69
04:50:54.034 65
O6:0L142,209 47
05i3L124.224 37
04t54117.92t tl

95.890 02:57.688

95,732 02155,722

95.643 02:55.346

95,113 02:58.562

95.024 02:58.084

94.265 02:58.632

93,895 02:56.963

93,L35 02:52,729

92.814 02:57.556

92.787 02155.037

92,759 02i57.477

99.702 02:s5.L4t
90,L29 02:54,647

88.322 02:52.565

87.739 02:55.840

105.090 02:52.515

87,235 02i59,275

87.234 02154.359

87,707 02:55.352

87,073 02:54.37L

85.068 02:57.655

L02,9Ll 02i5L,947

94,738 02t51.670

76.008 O2:s7.27I

90,772 02i55,245

68,463 02:55.478

78.505 02154.497

66,965 02i56.577

61.463 02:59.854

98.943 02:54.284

96.063 02:55.562

86.362 02:56.019

77.516 02155.544

89.329 02:55.097

51.713 02:55.829

3B.384 03:00.727

23,926 02158.447

95.742 03i0L,207

93.900 02:59.707

54.606 02:52.305

46.918 02:56,903

11

196

151

110

138

76

42

L7

1L2

13

171

100

62

55

53

159

t49

22

5

19

lv
16

18

t29
19

2I
61

16

L2

r02
128

19

58

11

11

50

9

85

55

141.153

L45.977

142.008

143

146.1

t46.641

I42.236
143.881

140.

108

r09
110

112

113

14

rG

TG

38 Laps

10 Laps

4 Laps

18 Laps

10 Laps

26

38 Laps

10 Laps

4 Laps

1B Laps

10 Laps

141.

139.

146.336

Fun

# 188-445-486-424: 1 IAP PENALW - TRACK LlMlTs
#7 :2lap penalty: FCY

S 495-567 : 1 lap penalty: FCY

# 82 : 1 LAP PENALW - NO RESPECT DRIVE THROUGH

# 427-502-28L-700-26 : 1 LAP PENATTY - OVERTAKTNG UNDER FCy

f 154 : 1 LAP PENALW - OVERTAKING AT PIT EXIT FCY

f365:3 tAP PENAIW - CAUSING COLLISION

# 526-28L: 2 lap penalty: no respect driving time
f 355 : 33 lap penalty: no respect number pit stop
# 496: 1 lap penalty - NO RESPECT STOP & cO
# 6 : 27 lap penalty : no respect number pit stop
# 7 - L54 - 256 404 - 496 - 531: 3 lap penalty : no respect number plt stop
fi lI - 82: 12 lap penalty : no respect numberpitstop
S 24 -3'3z 45 lap penalty: no respect number pit stop
# t83 427- 450-526-535-548: 9 lap penalty : no respect number pit stop
# 289 i 2L lap penalty : no respect number pit stop
# 416 | 24 lap penalty : no respect number pit stop
# 432 | 6 lap penalty : no respect number pit stop
# 436 i 42 lap penalty : no respect number pit stop
# 446:27 lap penalty : no respect number pit stop
s 486-493-498 : 18 lap penalty : no respect number pit stop
# 519 : 15 lap penalty: no respect number pit stop
# 541 : 30 lap penalty : no resp€ct number pit stop

2i/;,+f,
1w

ffii

954
RACB Sport

The r€sults are provisional until the end ofthe time limit for protsst and appeals.

Tlme lhit for prolest explres 30' at tho latest ailer publlcaton ofthe resuls - Tlm6 : .....................
Results are susp€nded lill lhe end ofscrulineering ofsl€ward inv€stigatjon.

Posted Time
uterK ot tne course:vooc I Laurent Timekeeper

Spa-Francorchamps

Circult Length = 7.004 km

Racos lnfomatlon Serulces - httpsr/ww.rls-ilming.bo - E-Malt : michael@rls.flmtng.be

.4f//f r

Prihtod at 6:36 PM, Sunday, July 6, 2025/PR: 26
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Hankook 25 Hours Fun Cup - 3 & 4 & 5 & 6 July 2OZS

ao

Pos No Cla #Cl Team Car Total Time ler Prec Best T. N.T

25 Hours
Race 25H - Final

Group Result
on the number of

10

11

t47

745

t45

556 EV3 rG

545 EV3 rG
480 EV3 rG

280 EV3 rG
424 EV3 rG
282 EV3 F

29A EV3 F
514 EV3 rc
472 EV3 F

546 EV3 rG

537 EV3 rG
489 EV3 F

278 EV3 p

899 EV3 F

499 EV3 P

543 EV3 rG
559 EV3 F

5EV3F
66 EV3 F

88 EV3 F

530 EV3 F

518 EV3 F

508 EV3 F

4O2 EV3 F
281 EV3 F

4'4 EV3 P

505 EV3 F

277 EV3 P

525 EV3 F

497 EV3 F

49I EV3 F

501 EV3 F

496 EV3 P

149 EV3 F

474 EV3 P

487 EV3 P

549 EV3 F

222 EV3 P

150 EV3 F

260 EV3 rc
154 EV3 F

19 EV3 P

509 EV3 F

532 EV3 F

152 EV3 P

488 EV3 P

188 EV3 P

199 EV3 P

426 EV3 P

515 EV3 F

502 EV3 P

415 EV3 rG
548 EV3 F

431 EV3 F
4LI EV3 F
26 EV3 F

459 EV3 F
4O7 EV3 F
4O4 EV3 F

18 EV3 P

No Limit Racing

ORHES - SYSTEMIC. MITI
Milo Racing

Milo Sens

Groupe Lemoine by M3M

M3M Academy

No Limit R.acing

Michael Mazuin Sport
Petrolheads by Dupon

No Sp€ed Limit by SRS

A3 ONE BY LADC

Milo Racing

8e GSL R.acing By SRS

Knauf by Acome X SRS

SGRT.BE

East Kart by HSM

BR Team I
Herock by dupon racing
Copain by Cogemo
DDK Protection Unit
BrunoAssurBy Milo
DPW-Racing

Garfield by SKR

Zosh - AEC Racing Team
Iceboys
Schumacher by AC Motorsport
Clubsport Racing

Hamm Racing

TEAM VIKING URSUS CAPITAL
GDL Australia I
ORHES.SYSTEMIC-MTTI
Zosh - Angevin
Config Racing Kinda Fast

Config Racing

Currus R.acing by SRS

JLM By AC Motorsport
Brazil Crazy Dogs by M3M
AC Motorsport
Verbaere Racing Experience
Mc Donalds Racing by Comtoyou
COGEMO RACING TEAM

AP Mecanic

rADC 509
GDL Australia 2

Desimone by M3M

Ben Watches X Milo
WTF Racing

BIG 3 by SGRT.BE

AP Mecanic

Rmd Classic Competition Cars a
Zosh - Bazooka

Clubsport Racing

ORHES. PYR,AT

LADC 431
Clubsport Racing

La Chicane Mobile
Knauf for Fun by Acome X SRS

Retrodor fleur du pain by SKR

Milo TAP

DPW Racing

25:00:55.050 392
25:00:55.537 391
25:01:00.609 390
25:02:30.183 389
25:03:20.080 389
25:02:46.559 387
25:03:54.967 386
25:02:35.567 385
25:04:18.729 385
25:00:58.034 384
25:03:40.365 384
25:01:46.665 383
25:01:29.264 382
25:02:16.401 382
25:01:27.116 381
25:03:29.280 381
25:02:57.182 380
25:03:21.666 380
25:03:43.300 380
25:02:04.776 379
25:01:03.171 378
25:01:24.294 ?78
25:03:72.397 378
25:04:17.603 378
25:01:29.472 375
25:01:38.725 375
25:03:03.061 375
25:0t:17.780 374
25:02:42.097 374
25:01:20.678 373
25i03:35.633 372
25:04:17.502 372
25:01:13.676 37L
25t07i47.340 371
25:00:58.192 370
25:00:56.563 369
25:03:02.299 369
25:03:26.905 369
25:02:08.149 368
25:02:58.585 367
25:04i20.520 367
25:02:16.173 366
25:0t:01.247 365
25:01:32.169 365
25:00:58.315 364
25:01:10.179 364
25:03:03.699 364
25:01:22.857 361
25:01:59.133 361
25:04:10.468 361
25:03:59.118 358
25:07:02.209 357
25:03:57.278 356
25:04:13.639 356
25:03:35.921 355
25:01:24.958 354
25:01:23.890 353
25:02:20.558 352
25:04:18.565 346
25:02:50.594 345

02t52.97I 154 145.

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

4q qq7

2 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

!'43 .762

1 Laps

2' 42.337

1 Laps

1 Laps

47 . r37

1 Laps

2,02 . 164

1 Laps

24 . 444

46. 118

1 Laps

1 Laps

27.723

2'09 .226

3'14.432
3 Laps

9 .253

1 | 33 .589

1 Laps

7' 24 .977

1 Laps

1 Laps

47 .469

1 Laps

33.664

1 Laps

1 Laps

2' 05 .736

2' 30 .342

1 Laps

1 Laps

1'21.93s
1 Laps

1 Laps

30.922

1 Laps

77 .464

2'05 .3a4

3 Laps

36 .276

2'47 .6rr
3 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

16 . 361

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

6 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

49 .497

2 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

7' 43 . 162

1 Laps

2' 42.337

1 Laps

1 Laps

47 . r37

1 Laps

2'02 .764

1 Laps

24 .4a4

2r .634

1 Laps

1 Laps

27 .723

1,48.103
1 '05 , 205

3 Laps

9.253
7'24.336

1 Laps

!' 24 .977

1 Laps

1 Laps

41 . 869

1 Laps

33.664

1 Laps

1 Laps

2'05.736
24 .606

1 Laps

1 Laps

7'27.935
1 Laps

1 Laps

30.922

1 Laps

11 . 864

1'53.520
3 Laps

36 .276

2'|11.335

3 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

16 . 361

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

6 Laps

1 Laps

109.756

709.475

109.189

108.801

108.740

108.222

107.860

t07.675

r07.552

707.5t2

107_319

t07.t74
106.915

106.859

106.638

106.493

t06.252

t06.223

706.797

106.034

105.826

105.801

105.675

105.598

104.956

104.945

704.847

104.690

104.591

104.406

103.970

703.922

103.854

103.816

103.592

103.314

103.170

t03.142

702.952

102.615

r02.527

102.384

102.189

L02.154

101.912

101.899

t07.77t
101.045

101.004

100.857

100.032

99.948

99.475

99.457

99.279

99.083

98.804

98.463

96.658

96.472

02i52.222

02:52.116

02:52.722

02:5 1.755

02i52.067

02:53.892

02t54.354

02:51.524

02:51.664

02152.667

02:53.408

02:52.997

02i53.207

02153.274

02:53.651

02:52.527

02:54.001

02:54.545

02:54.757

02:52.779

02:53.035

02:53.139

02:53.839

02:53.796

02:55.840

02:53.343

02:54.235

02:54.910

02:55.100

02i54.744

02:53.646

02:53.1 10

02:53.180

02i54.706

02:54.561

02:54.260

02:54.277

02:55.109

02i54.270

t46.491

146.804

146.538

t44.283

145.985

145.718

t44.325

744.445

144.680

t42.2).1

142.

t47.09t

743

208

9

136

159

20

t75
dJ

198

I
11

9

146

19

bl

13

r29
72

162

19

50

22

27

9

70

75

54

2t
130

66

720

t94
57

773

58

132

200

10

72

19

7

02:56.815 57

02:55.020 18

02i53.758 741

02:54.442 73

02:55.182 19

02:53.319 15

02:56.219 76

02i58.476 57

02:57.303 153

02:54.498 18

02:56.660 73

02:57.420 66

02:53.526 20

02:53.919 21

02:55.435 202

02:56.889 18

02:56.058 81

02:56.126 65

02i57.498 776

02:53.096 18

#
N

1
43.



38 EV3 F

519 EV3 F

432 EV3 F

1T EV3 F

406 EV3 F

531 EV3 P

485 EV3 P

256 EV3 F

536 EV3 F

183 EV3 F

258 EV3 F

526 EV3 P

7EV3P
82 EV3 F

427 EV3 F

289 EV3 F

498 EV3 F

493 EV3 F

416 EV3 rG

446 EV3 P

541 EV3 P

24 EV3 TG

436 EV3 F
33 EV3 F

Fortress Technology by AC

Redele Eurodatacar
BR Team 2

ORHES - ETAM. ELEVEN CARS

_8KS Warner Experience
TFE by Zosh

Config Racing Junior
La voiture des miracles by SKR

AP Mecanics

BH Motors

_8KSW Racing

GDL Mix
ComToYou Racing
Zosh - Di Environnement
SPEBOFF

Milo Racing

Leader Kingpin USA

Jusi Racing

Pariji La Mony By Skr
MiIo JAPP

Vmax Motorsport by Milo
Baltisse by Dupon

TFL Racing timited UK

2 Laps 2 Laps

1 Laps 1 Laps

2 Laps 2 Laps

7 Laps 7 Laps

1 Laps 1 Laps

4 Laps 4 Laps

6 Laps 6 Laps

8 Laps 8 Laps

2 Laps 2 Laps

H75'23.277H!5',23.277
1 Laps 1 Laps

10'50. 562 10'50.662

7 Laps 7 Laps

5 Laps 5 Laps

7 Laps 7 Laps

47 Laps 47 Laps

6 Laps 6 Laps

1 Laps 1 Laps

32 Laps 32 Laps

3 Laps 3 Laps

37 Laps 37 Laps

119 Laps 119 Laps

10 Laps 10 Laps

t42.

143.62

Spa-Francorchamps

Circult Length = 7.004 km

6:37 PM, Sunday, July 6,2025/PR: 26

954
Spott

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

25:03:12.198

25;01:18.143

25:03:38.491

25:02:33.161

25:04:06.308

23:02:30.246

25:07:22.435

25i03:57.lB7

20:47:38.689

25:03:01.966

24;50:08.166

25:00;58.828

25:01:46.893

20:20:58.694

21:35:15.393

25:03:51,840

zLiL9i22.7L7

24i53:34.749

t4:34:56,342

14:48:03.146

14:59:56.628

06:0L:42.209

05:37i24.224

04:54:t7.927

95.890

95.732

95.024

93.135

92.759

99.702

90,L29

B7.739

105.090

87.234

87.707

87.073

85.068

102.91 1

94,738

68.463

78.505

66.965

98.943

96.063

77.516

54.606

46.918

L5.707

02:57.688 11

02:55,722 796

02:58.084 138

02:52.729 17

02i57.477 L7t

343
342
340
333
332
328
322
3t4
3!2
3L2
311
311
304
299
292
245
239
238
206
203
166
47
37
L1

)

L4

02:55.141 100

02i54.647 62

02:55.840 53

02:52.515 82

02:54.359 149

02:55.352 22

02i54.37t 5

02i57.655 72

02:57.947 19

02:51.670 20

02:55.478 129

02154.497 L9

02:56.577 2l
02:54,284 L6

02:55.562 L2

02:55.544 128

02:52.305 85

02:56.903 71

02:54.689 55

142.07

T4L,

146.641

146.877

143

78

M3M Fun

Tha results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ... ..

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering of st€ward investigation.

Q/

26 La 26

(

D
L.

d

'll (,
c

EV3 rG 02i57.42O 66 747.097

380
353
323
381
315
374
373
388
700
365
316
366
368
338

BI3

BI3 TG

BI3

BI3

BI3

BI3

BI3

Bi3

BI3

BI3

BI3 TG

BI3 TG

BI3

BI3

F Fun 4U by AP

Heart Of Racing By M3M
F TML Racing

F DPW-Racing

F fun4RacersByComtoyou
p Currus Racing by SRS

r La Cylindrerie by Comtoyou
F Milo CBRS

r ComToYou Racing
F Car Pass LRE by Comtoyou

M3

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

25i0L:L6.762

25;03;12.869

25:03:01.463

25:02:52.403

25i02:4L.527

25:02:13.576

25:03:L3.494

25:03:51.360

25:04:1 1,708

16:03:28.613

21:20:56.618

23:07:34.588

05:02:51.523

367
362
354
345
342
340
332
272
220
198
1L7
79
69

5 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

3 Laps

2 Laps

8 Laps

60 Laps

52 Laps

22 Laps

81 Laps

38 Laps

10 Laps

5 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

3 Laps

2 Laps

8 Laps

60 Laps

52 Laps

22 Laps

81 Laps

38 Laps

10 Laps

702.731

101.201

98.977

96.470

95.643

95.113

92.814

76.008

61.463

86,362

38.384

23.926

95.742

93.900

02:55.817 66

02:57.080 184

02:55.263 182

02:55.208 58

02:55.346 151

02:58.562 110

02:57.556 112

02:57,277 16

02:59.854 61

02:56.019 102

03i00,727 77

02i58.447 r1

03:01.207 50

02:59.707 9r4 Schumacher 4 4

743.413

143.866

142.

Fun

143

L4L

SKR Biplaces

HSM Racing Events

381 BI3 F 02:55.208 58 143.911

560
285
181
488
299
290
403
399
292
421
567
450
486
6

EV3

EV3

EV3 TG

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3 TG

EV3

EV3

EV3

Norik Racing by M3M

_8KSW Racing

GAHA HAR by M3M
Ben Watches X Milo
Mogan Team Track Day King by C

Teamwork Motorsport
EDF Motorsports - TLR The Riva
Teamwork Motorsport
Born To Race by Comtoyou
GDL JAPAN 1

GDL Japan 2
GDL Indonesia
Teamwork Motorsport

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

25:02:00.366

25:01:43.705

25:01:01.312

25:01:10.179

25:02:16.006

25:04i76,594

25:03:07.598

25:02:27.905

25i03i48.72L

25:03:39.699

25:03:32.826

25:02:59.962

19:35;55.662

380
37L
370
364
356
351
350
337
336
332
316
3L2
254

7 Laps

9 Laps

1 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

5 Laps

1 Laps

13 Laps

1 Laps

4 Laps

16 Laps

4 Laps

58 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

1 Laps

6 Laps

I Laps

5 Laps

1 Laps

13 Laps

1 Laps

4 Laps

15 Laps

4 Laps

58 Laps

106.319

103.820

103.589

101.899

99.586

98,057

97.852

94.265

93.895

92.787

88.322

87.235

90.772

89.329

02:54.071 5

02:53.804 21

02:54,126 15

02:53.319 15

02:56.871 13

02i55.340 20

02:5B.428 B

02:58.632 76

02i56.963 42

02:55.037 13

02:52.565 55

02:59.275 759

02:55.245 18

02:55.097 19AC 77 96 96

143

t41.

Fun

144.851

145.074

144.805

Fun280 EV3 rG Milo Sens O2t57.755 159

Gqest
544 EV3 rG

517 Ev3 rc
342 BI3 rG

M3M by Groupe Lemoine
DDK Mega

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

25:02:32.105 391
25:02:39.000 388
21:15:50.213 157

109.3s8

108.510

51.713

02:57.701 L42

O2:52.732 76

146.851

145.

Milo Fun

3 Laps

237

3 Laps

231

544 EV3 rG Lemoine Fun O2i57.7OI I42 f46.857

Lic. RA0B 1lI
Etienne

Races lnformation E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.be

is: RA
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i l-IEtER \tf eaJF i

ryHanKgotc *Tr
Hankook 25 Hours Fun Cup - 3 & 4 & 5 & 6 July 2A25

25 Hours
Race 25H

Fun Cup
on the number

Pos No Cla #Cl Team Car TotalTime LaDs GaDler GaDPrec AvoSoeedB€stT, N.T. Smed

CUP

556 w3 rG

545 EV3 rG

480 EV3 rG
280 EV3 rG
4A N3 TG

514 EV3 rG

546 EV3 16

537 EV3 rG
543 EV3 rc
181 EV3 rG

260 EV3 16

353 BI3 TG

415 EV3 16

42L EV3 rG
416 EW 76

316 BI3 TG

366 sr3 16

24 EV3 TG

No limit Raclng

ORHES. SYSTEMIC. MITI
Milo Racing

Milo Sens

Groupe Lemoine bJ M3M

Michael Mazuin Sport
No Spe€d limit by SRS

A3 ONE BY IADC

East lort by HSM

GAHA HAR by M3M

Mc Donalds Raclng by Comtoyou
Heart Of Racing By M3M

Clubspoa Raclng

GDL JAPAN I
Pariji La Mony By Skr
M3

SKR Blplaces

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Clp

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fln Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fln Cup

25:00r55.050

25:00:55.537

25:01:00.609

25:02:30.r83

25:03:20.080

25:02:35.567

25:00:58,034

25:03:40.365

25:03:29.280

25:01:01.312

25:02:58.585

25:03:12.869

25:01:02.209

25:03:39.699

I4t34t56,342

21:20:56.618

23:07:34.588

391
390
389
389
385
384
384
381
370
367
362
357
332
206
Lt7
79

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

49 .897

4 Laps

1 Laps

2'.42 .331

3 Laps

11 Laps

3.Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

25 Laps

126 Laps

89 Laps

38 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

49.897

4 Laps

1 Laps

2', 42 .33!
3 Laps

11 [aps

3 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

25 Laps

125 Lapg

89 Laps

38 Laps

109.756 02152.222 208

109.475 02:52.116 9

109.r89,02:s2.122 136

108.801 02:51.755 159

109.740 02ts2.067 20

107.675 02:51.524 198

107.512 02152.667 LL

107.3i9 02:53.408 9

L06.493 02:52.527 t29
103.589 02:54.126 15

102.615 02:52.971 154

101.201 02:57.080 184

99.948:02:51.420 66

92.787 02:55.037 t3
98,943 02:54.284 16

38.384 03:00.727 11

23.926 02:58.447 lL
54.606 02:52.305 85

10

L4L

FunBaltisse

147.09t

144.052

66 L47,OgL415 EV3 16

FUN

F l,l3l.l Academy
F No Limit Racing

t Petrolheadg by Dupon
F Milo Racing

F KnaufbyAcomeXSRS
r Norik Racing by M3M

F BRTeaml
F Herock bydupon racing
F Copaln by Cogemo
F DDK Prot€ction Unit
f BrunoAssur8y llilo
F DPW-Racing

F GarfieldbySKR
F Zosh - AEC Racing Team

r lceboys
F Clubsport Racing

F TEAM VIKII{G URSUS CAPNAL
F GDL Australia 1

r ORHES. SYSTEMIC. MITI
F Zosh-Angevin
F _816W RacinS

F Config Racing

F Brazil Crazy Dogs by M3M

F Verbaere Racing Experience
f Fun 4U by AP

F COGEMO RACING TEAM

F LADC509
F GDL Australia 2

F Rmd Cla$ic Compeduon Cars a
F Mogan Team Track Day King by C

F ORHES - PYRAT

F LADC431

F Clubsport Racing
F La Chicane Mobile
F TML Racing

F Knauffor Fun by Acome X SRS

f RetrcdortleurdupainbySKR
F Teamwork Motorsport
F EDF MotorsporB - TLR The Riva

F MiIOTAP

f DPW-Racing

F Fortress Technology by AC

F RedeleEurcdatacar
F Fun 4 Racers By Comtoyou
F BRTCam 2
F Teamwork Motorsport
F ORHES. ETAM . ELEVEN CARS

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Clp

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

FUn CUp

Fun Cup

25:02:46.559

25:03t54.967

25:04:18,729

25:01:46.665

2't02tL6.40L

25:02:00.366

25t02157.182

25:03:21.666

25:03:43.300

25i02i04.776

25:01:03.U1

25:0t:24.294

25:03:12.397

25:04:17.603

25t0tt29.472

25:03:03.061

25102t42.097

25:01:20.678

25:03:35.633

25:041L7.502

25:01:43.705

2510L:47.340

25:03:02.299

25:02;08.149

25t011t6,762

25t04120.520

25t01t01.247

25:01:32.169

25:04:10.468

25:02:16.006

25103t57.278

25:04:13,639

25:03:35.921

25:01:24.958

25:03:01.463

25:01:23.890

25:02:20.558

25:04:16.594

25:03:07.598

25:04:18.565

25:02:52,403

25:03:12.198

25:01:18.143

25102t4L.527

25:03:38,491

25:02:21.905

25:02:33.!61

1 Laps

1 Lapg

2 laps

1 laps

2 Laps

56 . 816

1'21.300
t'42.934

1 Laps

1 Laps

2',09 .226

3' 14 .432

3 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

2 Laps

1 Laps

2 Laps

56 . 815

24 .444

21 .634

1 Laps

1 Laps

2r , r23

1'48. 103

1'05 . 206

3 Laps

386
385
383
382
380
380
380
3E0
379
374
378
?78
37A
375
375
374
373
?72
372
37t
37r
369
368
367
367
365
365
361
356
356
356
355
354
354
3s3
352
351
350
346
345
343
342
342
340
337
333

175

83

9

146

61

5

L2

162

19

50

22

2L

9

70

75

2L

66

120

r94

57

2L

58

10

19

66

57

141

73

18

13

20

2L

202

18

182

81

65

20

8

176

58

11

196

151

138

76

L7

145.5

144.9

145.63

144.

143.

L4t

I Lap5

1 Laps

1 Laps

41 , 869

l Laps

3.635

2 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

3 '03 . 758

2 Laps

30.922

4 Laps

5 Laps

1' 4L .272

1',57 . 633

1 Laps

1 Laps

1',36.505

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

4 Laps

1 Laps

2 Laps

I Lapg

L' 23 .384

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Lap5

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 laps

41 . 869

1 Laps

3.635

2 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

3'03.758
2 Lapt

30.922

4 laps

5 Laps

t'47.272
16 .361

1 Laps

1 [aps

1'36.505
1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

4 Laps

1 Laps

2 Laps

1 Laps

!' 23 .3A4

2 Lapr

3 Laps

4 Laps

108.222 02:53.892

107.860 02:s4.3s4

107.552'02:51.664

107.174 02152.991

106.859 02:53.274

106,319 02:54.071

106.252 02:54.001

106.223 02:54.545
106.L97 02154J57

r06.034 02:52.719

105.826 02:53.035

105.801 02:53.139

105.675, 02:53.839

105.598 02:53.796

104.956 02:s5.840

104.847 02154.235

104.591 02:55.100

104.406 02t54.744

103.970. 02:53.646

103.922 02:53.110

103.820 02:s3.804

103.816 02:54.706

t03.t70 02154.277

102.952 02:54.270

102.731 02:55.817

102.522 02:56.815

102.189 02:53,758

L02.L54 02154.442

100.857 02:54.498

99.586 02:56.871

99.475' 02153526

99.457 02:53.919

99.219 02:55.435

99.083 02:56.889

98,9n 02t55.263

98.804 02:56.058

98.463r 02:56.126

98.057 02:55.340

97.852 02:58.428

96.658 02:57.498

96.470 02:55.208

95.890 02:57.688

95.732 02:55.722

95.643 02:55.346

95.024. 02:58.084

94.265 02:58.632

93.735 02152.729

145

12

I5

L4

15

298 EV3

472 EV3

489 EV3

899 Ev3

560 EV3

559 EV3

5 EV3

66 EV3

88 EV3

530 EV3

518 EV3

508 EV3

402 EV3

281 EV3

505 EV3

525 EV3

497 EV3

491 EV3

501 EV3

285 EV3

149 EV3

549 EV3

150 EV3

380 BE

154 EV3

509 EV3

532 EV3

515 EV3

299 EV3

548 EV3

43L EV3

411 Ev3

26 EV3

323 Br3

459 EV3

407 EV3

290 EV3

403 EV3

404 EV3

381 Br3

38 EV3

519 EV3

315 Br3

432 EV3

399 EV3

11 EV3

145.655

145.074

144.32s

143

14226

145.1

d

143.91

14r.

x

38

141.153

145.977



373 Br3

406 EV3

s67 EV3

256 EV3

536 EV3

450 EV3

183 EV3

258 EV3

82 EV3

4X' EV3

388 Br3

486 EV3

289 EV3

498 E!r3

493 EV3

700 Br3

365 Br3

6 EV3

368 Br3

338 BXr

436 EV3

33 Ev3

La Cylindrerie by Comtoyou

-81(s Warner Experience
GDL Japan 2

La Yoltur€ des marrcles by SKR

AP Mecanics

GDL Indoneria
BH Motors

_8KSW Racing
Zosh - Di Environnement
SPEBOFF

Milo CBRS

Teamwork Dlotorsport
Milo Racing
.Leader Kingph USA

Jusi Racing

CrmToYou Racing

Car Pass LRE by Comtoyou
Champlon t{obrsport by AC

HSM Racing EYents

AC Motorsport Schumtch€r
TFL Racing Limited uK

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

332
332
316
3t4
3L2
312
3t2
311
299
292
272
254
45
239
238
220
198
158
69
65
37

1 Laps

s2.at4
16 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2L,213

2.004

I Laps

12 Laps

7 Laps

20 Laps

18 Lapr

9 Laps

6 Laps

1 Laps

18 Laps

22 Laps

40 Laps

89 Laps

4 Laps

28 [aps

146.1

t44.6

25i03it3.494

25;04:06.308

25;03:32.826

25;03:57.187

20;47:38.689

25:02:59,962

25:03:01,956

24;50:08.166

20:20;58.694

21:35;15.393

25:03:51.360

l9:35;55.662

25:03:51.840

2ti19;22,717

24i53i34.749

25r04:11.708

16:03:28.613

t2t23:17.967

05:02:51.623

04;50:54.034
05t3t24.224

1 Laps

52 . 814

16 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

15'21 .273 15

15', 23 ,277

1 Laps

12 Laps

7 Lap!

20 l"aps

18 Laps

9 Laps

5 Laps

1 Laps

18 Laps

22 Laps

40 Laps

89 Laps

4 Laps

28 Laps

92.8t4 02i57.ss6 1r2
92.759.02:57.477 I7L
88.322 02:52.55s s5

87.739 02:ss.840 53

105.090 02:52.51s 82

87,235 02:59.275 159

87.234 02|543s9 r49

87.707.02is5.352 22

102.911 02:51.947 19

94.738 02:s1.670 20

76.008 02157.271 L6

90.772 02:55.245 LB

68.463 02i55.478 129

78.505 02:s4.497 19

66.96s 02156.577 2r

51.463 02:59.854 61

86.362 02:55.019 102

89.329 02:ss.097 19

95.742 03:01.207 s0

93.900 02;s9.707 9

45.918 02:56.903 71

Dodicst€d M3M Fun

The Esults are provlsional until the end ofthe time limil for protest and appeals.

Tlme limit for prolest explres 30'at the lalesl after publlcatlon ofthe results - Tlme :

Results are suspended tlll the end of scrutlnering of steward invostigation.

,t Spa-Francorchamps

ckcuit Lenglh = 7.004 km

Posted Time

Prinied at 6:38 PM, sunday, July 6, 2025rPR: 26

Fun472 EV3 F Petlolheads

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

BI3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

EV3

274
499
4'{
277
496
478
447
222
l9
152
488
188
199
426
s02
18
378
292
531
485
s26
7
46
541

SGRT.BE

Schumacher by AC lrlotorcport
Hamm Racing

Config Racing Kinda Fast

Currus Racing by SRS

JLil By AC Motorsport
AC Motorsport
AP tlecanic
Desimone by M3M

Ben Watches X Flilo
WTF Racing

BIG 3 by SGRT,BE

AP M€canic

Zosh - Bazooka

DPW Racing

Curlus Racing by SRS

Boln To Race by Comtoyou
TFE by Zosh

Config Racing Juniol
GDL lllx
ComToYou Racing

llilo IAPP

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

381
37s
374
371
370
369
369
366
354
3M
364
361
361
358
345
340
336
328
322
311
304
203
166

25i07i27.116

25:01:38.725

25:01:17.180

25;01:13.676

25:00:58.192

25:00:56.563
25:03:26.905

25:02r16.U3

25:00:58.315

25:01:10,179

25:03:03.699

25:01:22.857

25:01:59.133

25:03;59.118

25:02:50.594

25102iL3.576

25i03i48.72t
23t02:30,246

25:0L:22.435

25:00;58,828

25:01:46.893

14:48:03,146

14:59:56.628

1 Laps

5 Laps

1 Laps

3 Laps

1 Laps

1 Lapi

2' 30 .342

3 Laps

2 Laps

11 . 864

2'05 .384

3 Laps

36 .276

3 Laps

13 Laps

5 Laps

4 Laps

8 Laps

6 Laps

11 Laps

7 Laps

101 Laps

1 Laps

6 Laps

1 Laps

3 Laps

1 Laps

1 Laps

2'30 .342

3 Laps

2 Laps

11.89
1'53 . 520

3 Laps

36.276

3 Laps

13 Laps

5 Laps

4 Laps

8 Laps

5 Laps

11 laps

7 Laps

101 Laps

106.915 02:53.201

106.638 02:53.651

104.945 02:53.343

104.690 02:54.910

103.854 02:53.180

103.592 02:54.56r

103.314 02:54.260

103.142 02:55.109

102.384 02:ss.020

101.912 02:5s.182

101.899 02:53.319

L0L.77t 02156.219

101,045, 02:58.476

101.004 02:57.303

100.032 02:s6.660

96.472 02:53.096

95.113 02:58.s62

93.895 02:s6.963

99,702, 02:55.14t

90.t29 02i54.647

87.073 022s4.371

8s.068 02:57.655

96.063 02:55.s62

19

13

54

130

t73
132

200

L2

18

19

15

16

57

153

73

18

110

42

100

62

5

t2

142.21

22

t43.62

24 Fun

sRs

37 77.516Vmax Milo

Fun r45.66718 EV3 P DPW 02:53.096 18

380 BI3 F

353 BI3 TG

323 BI3 F

381 BI3 F

315 Bn F

974 BI3 P

373 BI3 F

388 BI3 F

7OO BI3 F

365 BI3 F

316 Br3 7t'
365 Br3 rG

368 Bn F

338 Br3 f

Fun 4U by AP

Heart Of Racing 8y M3M

TilL Raclng

DPW-Racing

Fun 4 RaceB By Comtoyou
Currus Racing by SRS

la Cylindr€.io Dy Comtoyou
Milo CBRS

ComToYou Racine

Car Pass LRE by Comtoyou
M3

SKR Biplaces

llSM Reclng Events

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

Fun Cup

367
362
354
345
342
340
332
272
220
198
tt7
79
69
65

101.201

98,977

96.470

95.643.

95.1 13

92.814

76.008

51.463

86.362

25:03:12.869

25:03:01.453

25:02:52.403

25t02i4t,527

25:02:13.576

25:03:13.494

25:03:51.360

25:04:11,708

16:03:28.613

21:20:56.618
23:07:34.588

05:02151,623

04:50:54.034

5 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

3 Laps

2 Laps

8 Laps

60 Laps

52 Laps

22 Laps

81 Laps

38 Laps

10 Laps

5 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

3 Laps

2 Laps

8 L!p5

60 Laps

52 Laps

22 Laps

81 Lrps

38 Laps

10 Laps

02:55.817 66

02:57.080 184

02155.253 182

02:55.208 58

02:55.346 151

02:58.562 110

02:57.556 1t2
02:57,27L 16

02:59.8s4 61

02:56.019 102

140.

14

139.

Fun

143.911

14

AC Schumacher

25t01

38,384, 03:00.727

23.926 02158.447

95.742 03:0t.207

11

11

50

9

Fun CUD 143.911381 BI3 F DPw-Racino 02:55.208 58

- NOTSTARTED -

E-Mall : mlchael@rls-timing.be

BAC port


